CRRC Product ID
1000-0009
1000-0002
1000-0004
1000-0005
1000-0022
1000-0011
1000-0012
1000-0013
1000-0023
1000-0014
1000-0015
1000-0020
1000-0010
1000-0006
1000-0007
1000-0008
1000-0021
1000-0016
1000-0017
1000-0018
1000-0019
1000-0031
1000-0030
1000-0029
1000-0028
1000-0027
1000-0026
1000-0025
1000-0024

*Rapid Ratings
7/11/2016

Brand
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
DaVinci
Inspire
Inspire
Inspire
Inspire
Inspire
Inspire
Inspire
Inspire

Model
EcoBlend Weathered Gray Shake
EcoBlend Medium Weathered Gray Shake
EcoBlend Light Weathered Gray Shake
EcoBlend Dark Weathered Gray Shake
EcoBlend Mountain Shake
EcoBlend Light Mountain DaVinci Shake
EcoBlend Medium Mountain DaVinci Shake
EcoBlend Dark Mountain DaVinci Shake
EcoBlend Tahoe Shake
EcoBlend Light Tahoe DaVinci Shake
EcoBlend Medium Tahoe DaVinci Shake
EcoBlend Medium Light Tahoe DaVinci Shake
EcoBlend Castle Gray Slate
EcoBlend Dark Gray Slate
EcoBlend Light Gray Slate
EcoBlend Medium Gray Slate
EcoBlend Brownstone Slate
EcoBlend Dark Stone DaVinci Slate
EcoBlend Dark Tan DaVinci Slate
EcoBlend Light Brown DaVinci Slate
EcoBlend Slate Gray DaVinci Slate
CR Graphite 733 Class A
CR Granite 732 Class A
CR Ash Grey 731 Class A
CR Evergreen 730 Class A
CR Graphite 733 Class C
CR Granite 732 Class C
CR Ash Grey 731 Class C
Evergreen CR 730 Class C

DAVINCI

Roofscapes

DaVinci & Inspire Cool Roof Colors

Update Name
DaVinci Shake Weathered Gray CR

DaVinci Shake Mountain CR

DaVinci Shake Tahoe CR

DaVinci Slate Castle Gray CR

DaVinci Slate Brownstone CR

DaVinci Slate Slate Gray CR

Product Class

Tile Assembly Blend
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Tile Assembly Blend
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Tile Assembly Blend
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Tile Assembly Blend
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Tile Assembly Blend
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product
Standard Product

Initial SR Aged SR Initial TE Aged TE

0.35
0.33
0.36
0.36
0.24
0.25
0.24
0.24
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.25
0.32
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.28
0.26
0.29
0.28
0.23
0.3
0.3
0.34
0.3
0.29
0.3
0.32
0.29

0.33
0.33
0.35
0.31
0.24*
0.24*
0.23*
0.25*
0.25*
0.25*
0.25*
0.26*
0.33
0.31
0.32
0.36
0.27*
0.25*
0.29*
0.28*
0.23*
0.35
0.36
0.4
0.36
0.31
0.34
0.38
0.32

0.81
0.82
0.81
0.8
0.91
0.9
0.91
0.91
0.91
0.91
0.91
0.91
0.80
0.81
0.81
0.77
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.91
0.91
0.9
0.92
0.88
0.87
0.91
0.92

0.89
0.89
0.89
0.88
0.90*
0.91*
0.9*
0.9*
0.91*
0.91*
0.91*
0.9*
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.89
0.88*
0.88*
0.89*
0.88*
0.89*
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.9
0.89
0.91
0.89

Initial SRI Aged SRI

35 35
32 35
36 38
36 32
25 24*
25 25%
25 23%*
25 25%
27 26*
27 26*
27 26*
26 27*
30 35
29 32
31 34
29 39
28 28*
26 24*
30 30*
28 28*
22 22%*
32 40
32 41
36 46
33 41
29 33
31 36
35 43
31 34



